Speeldoosplaten 24 stuks diverse afmetingen :

Merk/ ev. titel :

? — Guillaume Tell
Kalliope — Wilhelmus en ?
Kalliope K

Kalliope

Kalliope

Kalliope

Kalliope kartelrand
Sankyo ?

Regina

Ehrlich = karton
Monopol

Celesta

Celesta

Polyphone
Polyphone
Amaretto
Symphonion
Piccolo

Onbekend ?

Totaal

centimeters :

52
37
36
28
25
19,5
18
40
39,5
33
30
29
21
28
16,5
26,5
25,5
16,5
13,5

aantal :

24



